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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES

(RSA 664)
September 12, 2006 - Primary Election

L Ceorce M .Clevdac) oS Rex Q. 747 Wier. QL.

‘(';nmum:}
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wwnitity np codes)

County of QQL&-LMM_ Distnict No. 3 for the mimq c_rci\\ = parny,

roport that T have expenditures exceedin ng 3500 for the primary election and do subrnit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and cxpenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES F OR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report:  August23 WP September6 O September 20 O
Receipts: :
1) Total of all receipts in this report RECEiVED N s H QU
2) Total of all receipts in previous reports =~ a 2y $___T—
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3 s 1.94%

(Add lines ! and 2) AR 2 8 Zﬁﬂﬁ
Expenditures: ‘AR
4) Total expenditures in this report 8 Egg‘é@;g? ZS&H;'FI%'ET .4 53&3&3_
$) Total of expenditures in previous reports - 0 < BTATE 5 §__ T
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6) $. ZAB.OX
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 O+ 3,269
8) Balance if DEFICIT : 8

Signaﬁ of Fiscal Agent

Secretary of Stte's Office, Srate House, Room 204, Concord. New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603.271-6316 - hnp; AAwwn s038.nh. gov
emall: elecrions@sos.siate.nh.ug
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PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS Reporting Period ending &.»,&di‘x_ﬁ\_ 2006
Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address ibuti thuti

. Amouniof - Date Aggregate® If contribution or aggregate contribution
(Alphabetical Qrder) _ Contribution Received  Contributions 1% over §100 list;

1o Date Occupation and  Place of Business

"‘"'\\é\rQr.—% Q. CB\:&&:.M"‘

Total of receipts un.ilelnizcd ($25 or under) in this report $

".I ‘i‘w‘ ‘ ‘h- - - i.
PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ndicate 1o which election expenditure applies

Paid to Whom Post Office Address Amount of Date of ***Primary/General  Nalure of Bxpendilure

[ﬂ&&‘\L\m R‘\ DA %Nuv\ W AR - Expense Expense a
QM&&L\M&
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*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for pramary or general election. RSA 664:6
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PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS CLEVELAND FOR SENATE CAMPAIGN

Reporting Period Ending August 23, 2006

CONTRIBUTOR
Cleveland, George

Cleveland, Sarah
Cleveland, John
Cleveland, Charlotte
Corcoran, Frances
Cotter, Geoffrey
Farrington, Gerald
Gaal, Stephen
Gilmour, Joan
Girouard, Jahn

Granile State Teamsters

ADDRESS

PO Box 266, Tamworth, NH

4005 N.Concord Ave.
Portland, OR 57227

49 Brown Hill Rd,
Tamworth, NH

10 Longwood Dr.
Westwood, MA 02090

148 Chandler St
Baston, MA 02118

1716 Toltec Circle
Henderson, NV 89014

PO Box 92
Ctr. Conway, NH

PO Box 91
No. Sandwich, NH 03259

PO Box F
So. Tamworth, NH 03383

2 Cassie Cove Rd
Ctr. Ossipee, NH 03814

PO Box 870
Manchester, NH 03105

AMOUNT

$100

$200

$100

$100

$100

$25

$25

$350

§250

$1,000

$250

DATE AGGR

B/2/2006 na

713012006 na

71252008 na

7/25/2006 na
812112006 na
8/15/2006 na
8/15/2006 na
8/10/2006 na
B8/14/2006 na

7/15/2008 na

8/1072006 na

OCCUPATION
Executive Director

Consultant

Consuitant

Retired

Meeling Planner

Fumniture Maker

Reiired

Artist

EMPLOYER
Gibson Center

No. Conway

CRA Rogers Casey
Portland, Oregon

Sel

Fidelity Investments,
Boston, MA

Sell

Self
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Haddow, George
Henle, FPaul

Horrigan, Carol Ann
Jenkins Legal Services
Peqgy Johnson

Susan Laskin

Litllle, David

Primary

Little, David
General

Marvel, William
Frentice, Lianne
Murray, Clapham

Napofiello, Michael

Raven Interpretive Pgms

315 Boyd Ave.
Tacoma Park, MD 20912

45 Bog Road
Concord, NH 03301

353 Huckins Rd
Freedom, NH 038386

PO Bax 177
Eaton Center, NH 03832

3094 Chinook Trail
Wonalancet, NH 03597

62 Province Brook Rd
Chatham, NH 03813

468 Great Hill Rd
Tamworth, NH 03886

468 Great Hill Rd
Tamworth, NH 03886

783 Davis Hill Rd
So. Conway, NH 03813

PO Box 13
So. Tamworth, NH 03883

-‘Box 402
Tamworth, NH 03886

27 Richard Ct
Princeion, NJ 08540

474 Butter Hil Rd
Chatham, NH 03813

$200
$100
$25
$500
$50
$50
$1,000
$1pou
$99
$50
$100
$100

$100

8/17/2006 na
8/13/2008 na
81’17;’2006. na
8/19/2006 na
7/30/2G06 na
8/17/2006 na
8/19/2006
ar9f2006  $2,000
8/21/2008 na
71212006 na
812142006 na
8/21/2006 na

772912008 na

Disasler Consutiant  Self

Realtor

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Physician Seil

Natural History
Teaching
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Rich, William

Thompson, Katherine |

Primary

Thompson, Katherine
General

Schroeder, Robert

Solomon, Dorothy

RECEIPTS UNDER $25

129 Pease Hili Rd
Tamworth, NH 03888

PO Box 48
So. Tamworth, NH 03883

PO Box 450
Tamwarth, NH 03886

101 Champion Hill Rd
Ctr. Ossipee, NH 03814

PO Box 993
Conway, NH 03818

TOTAL RECEIPTS THROUGH AUGUST 21, 2006

$500

$1,000

$500

$25

$50

$7,549

814772006 na Retired
811712006 Shop Owner
8/17/2006  $1,500 Shop Owner

8/15f2006 na

81212006 na

Self

Self
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